



Ledger Report

DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

From Date : 01/06/2024 To Date : 22/11/2024
DEL000150 - NAKUL MOTLA

							*Period Opening Bal.:	19,967.00
Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
03/06/2024	IN	TIDEL/46003764	42004541		ANURADHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-31	3,145.00	0.00	23,112.00
03/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45098119	41099785		VINAY KUMAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	24,680.00
04/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45099004	41100667		VINAY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,388.00	0.00	26,068.00
04/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45099561	41101210		CHARAN SINGH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	27,636.00
05/06/2024	IN	TIDEL/46003903	42004680		AFSHA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	28,329.00
07/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45105036	41106630		RAJESWAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-25	2,096.00	0.00	30,425.00
11/06/2024	IN	TIDEL/46004236	42005011		ANANTA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-21	635.00	0.00	31,060.00
12/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45111780	41113304		SHIVANSH DENTCARE ALIGNERS PRIME 28 SPLINTS PER PACK-	42,781.00	0.00	73,841.00
15/06/2024	IN	TIDEL/46004533	42005309		POOJA KUSHWAH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-27	2,096.00	0.00	75,937.00
15/06/2024	IN	TIDEL/46004552	42005328		ANANTA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-31	635.00	0.00	76,572.00
20/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45124911	41126681		SAHIL DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,388.00	0.00	77,960.00
21/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45126630	41128491		SHIVANSH DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER PER SPLINT-	1,155.00	0.00	79,115.00
17/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45167054	41168610		MAHEK SINGH DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,388.00	0.00	80,503.00
17/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45167939	41169493		DHEERAJ SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-41	693.00	0.00	81,196.00
20/07/2024	RT	41100667	141003415	JL287/TIKER/45099004/RS.1388/PER.COO/ WORK RE DONE AS 24065540001 SO		0.00	1,388.00	79,808.00
07/08/2024	IN	TIDEL/46007662	42008899		PREM CHAND SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	80,501.00
14/08/2024	JE	6694	3061930			5,166.00	0.00	85,667.00
14/08/2024	JE	6694	3061930			0.00	5,166.00	80,501.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
14/08/2024	RC		26067220	Bank Transfer		0.00	62,114.00	18,387.00
19/08/2024	IN	TIDEL/46008345	42009891		DEDHA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	19,080.00
20/08/2024	IN	TIDEL/46008390	42009936		NARENDER NAGAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-24	2,957.00	0.00	22,037.00
31/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45242446	41246997		VASHNAVI DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,388.00	0.00	23,425.00
31/08/2024	IN	TIDEL/46009124	42010758		NAVESH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36	2,096.00	0.00	25,521.00
02/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45244735	41249495		MUSKAN DENTCARE ALIGNERS RETAINER PER SPLINT-	1,155.00	0.00	26,676.00
02/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45244739	41249499		MUSKAN DENTCARE ALIGNERS ELEGANT 15-20 SPLINTS PER PACK-	30,870.00	0.00	57,546.00
04/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45248391	41253145		REKHA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,388.00	0.00	58,934.00
05/09/2024	IN	TIDEL/46009355	42011122		SUNILA KUMARI SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-11	693.00	0.00	59,627.00
11/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45258345	41263082		JOOLY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36	2,096.00	0.00	61,723.00
11/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45259253	41263989		BHRAMJEET TIGER DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26	2,776.00	0.00	64,499.00
12/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45259671	41264407		RASHMI TRIPATHI DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-12,32	2,776.00	0.00	67,275.00
13/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45262936	41268263		URMILA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23,24,25,26	6,941.00	0.00	74,216.00
18/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45268394	41274008		RAKESH SHARMA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32	15,724.00	0.00	89,940.00
18/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45268767	41274380		ANUJ DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,388.00	0.00	91,328.00
27/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45283650	41289249		NARENDER SINGH SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	92,021.00
30/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45287844	41293435		VINOD KUMAR L C RESIN IMPLANT BITE BLOCK 6-10TEETH-46,31,32,33,34,35,36,3 7 , DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH-46,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	515.00	0.00	92,536.00
08/10/2024	IN	TIKER/4529873	41306744		URMILA BHATI DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-12,13,14,15,16	6,941.00	0.00	99,477.00
09/10/2024	IN	TIDEL/46011372	42013763		NITIN SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	100,170.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
17/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45313286	41320530		VINOD KUMAR OSSTEM MINI NON-ENGAGING STRAIGHT ABUTMENT GSTA4631N (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-41,42,43,31,32,33,34,35,36,3 7 , OSSTEM MINI ENGAGING ANGULATED ABUTMENT GSAA4320N (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-41,42,43,31,32,33,34,35,36,3 7 , OSSTEM REGULAR NON-ENGAGING ANGULATED ABUTMENT GSAA4520N (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-41,42,43,31,32,33,34,35,36,3 7 , OSSTEM REGULAR NON ENGAGING STARIGHT ABUTMENT GSTAS4731N (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-41,42,43,31,32,33,34,35,36,3 7 , DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (METAL TRIAL)-41,42,43,31,32,33,34,35,36, 37	30,461.00	0.00	130,631.00
02/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45337908	41346095		VINOD KUMAR DENTCARE NOVA GINGIVAL CERAMIC SMALL IMPLANT GINGIVA (ARTIFICIAL)-41,42,43,31,32,33,34, 35,36,37 , DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (CERAMIC LAYERING)-41,42,43,31,32,33,34,3 5,36,37	11,771.00	0.00	142,402.00
17/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45358800	41367827		RACHANA BHATI DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46	2,982.00	0.00	145,384.00
						194,085.00	68,668.00	
						*Period Closing Bal.:		145,384.00